Q

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 28/04/2024

Pos

O~NO O WN PP

Pos

O©CoO~NOOOUTA,WNE

Pos

O wWNE

Pos

P OO~NOUTA,WNE

Atleta

Lenglet Nolwenn

Deches Elise

Suspene Clemence
Mendjour Myriam
Descoubes Camille

Boue Coline

Garancini Lemoux Clemence
Vanhaecke Elsa

Atleta

Vernet Hadrien

Pichon Pharabod Tristan
Gaoui Elias

Stoian Theodor

Orlowski Ferdinand
Moua Nou Toua Liam
Morvany Terry

Guimbert Adam

Wissocq Ethan

Joanest Laurent
Mendes Enzo

Buffa Sabbatucci Flavio
Nait Belkacem Mouloud Kassim
Gabe Artus Noe

Atleta

Desrivieres Hamy Ninon
Saillet Cleya

Chicoisne Lola

Griess Lana

Salhi Ambrine

Cabrera Lisa

Atleta

Couralet Tapi Cohen
Callet Savegnago Mathis
David Renan

Baude Leclerc Jean Zoe
Morvany Terry

Filoszek Dorian

Oulaya Yassine

Buffa Sabbatucci Flavio
Burlat Nathan

Rouabah llian

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

RISULTATI

100 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine -

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Anno Societa

2002
2007
2010
2003
2008
2008
2010
2008

100 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi -

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Anno Societa

2004
2009
2009
2010
2009
2007
2010
2010
2010
1963
2010
2011
2010
2011

100 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine -

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Anno Societa

2008
2009
2007
2011
2010
2008

100 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi -

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Anno Societa

2009
2004
2009
2010
2010
2007
2010
2011
2011
2011

Journee Departementale N3 - Secteurs 13 (Sainte-Genevieve-Des-Bois, FR,/O\

EIDV%NI
Tempo
FRA ES Massy Natation 01'10"27
FRA Club Athletique D'Orsay 01'12"07
FRA Club Athletique D'Orsay 01'14"11
FRA US Ris-Orangis 01'20"87
FRA US Ris-Orangis 01'21"52
FRA US Ris-Orangis 01'24"18
FRA Club Athletique D'Orsay 01'26"44
FRA En Ste-Genevieve-Des-Bois 01'39"72
Tempo
FRA Club Athletique D'Orsay 01'01"41
FRA Club Athletique D'Orsay 01'08"51
FRA Club Athletique D'Orsay 01'08"74
FRA Club Athletique D'Orsay 01'11"51
FRA Club Athletique D'Orsay 01'12"25
FRA En Ste-Genevieve-Des-Bois 01'13"98
FRA Club Athletique D'Orsay 01'17"57
FRA En Ste-Genevieve-Des-Bois 01'22"08
FRA Club Athletique D'Orsay 01'22"88
FRA US Grigny 01'30"72
FRA En Ste-Genevieve-Des-Bois 01'32"71
FRA Club Athletique D'Orsay 01'35"36
FRA Club Athletique D'Orsay 01'58"48
FRA En Ste-Genevieve-Des-Bois 02'01"94
Tempo
FRA Club Athletique D'Orsay 01'11"28
FRA Club Athletique D'Orsay 01'20"15
FRA En Ste-Genevieve-Des-Bois 01'20"92
FRA Club Athletique D'Orsay 01'21"68
FRA US Ris-Orangis 01'28"03
FRA US Ris-Orangis 01'30"67
Tempo
FRA Club Athletique D'Orsay 01'05"84
FRA En Ste-Genevieve-Des-Bois 01'07"91
FRA Club Athletique D'Orsay 01'09"26
FRA Club Athletique D'Orsay 01'23"39
FRA Club Athletique D'Orsay 01'25"06
FRA En Ste-Genevieve-Des-Bois 01'26"54
FRA US Ris-Orangis 01'27"48
FRA Club Athletique D'Orsay 01'27"67
FRA Club Athletique D'Orsay 01'35"62
FRA En Ste-Genevieve-Des-Bois 01'44"55

Derojece

Pti

455
421
387
298
201
264
244
159

Pti

471
339
335
298
289
269
233
197
191
146
136
125

65

60

Pti

456
321
312
303
242
221

Pti

395
360
339
194
183
174
168
167
129

98

Pagina 1/3



Q

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 28/04/2024

Pos

O©CoO~NOOUITR,WNPE

Pos

ONO U WN P

Pos

POO~NOUTAWNE

Pos

O©CoO~NOOUITR,WNPE

PRRPRPRRERRPRRRER
WO~NOUTAWNRO

Atleta

Lenglet Nolwenn

Steenkeste Lily

Suspene Clemence

Roche Faustine

Coquard Porez Jeanne
Vanhaecke Elsa

Garancini Lemoux Clemence
Molinier Emma

Bdida De Zan Sofia

Atleta

Crouin Steevy

Mialot Paul

Wissocq Ethan

Moua Nou Toua Liam
Gabe Arthus Erwan
Despeyroux Le Men Hugo
Messaoudi Emile

Courtial Valentin

Atleta

Deches Elise
Coquard Porez Rose
Roche Faustine
Steenkeste Lily
Saillet Cleya
Chicoisne Lola
Griess Lana
Lebrevelec Zoe
Molinier Emma
Audiere Noemie

Atleta

Vernet Hadrien

Kerforn Jean

Couralet Tapi Cohen
Crouin Steevy

David Renan

Sellier Julien

Orlowski Ferdinand
Morvany Terry

De La Grange Robin
Gabe Arthus Erwan
Charrette Lehyan

Baude Leclerc Jean Zoe
Filoszek Dorian

Laamari Anas

Nait Belkacem Mouloud Kassim
Rouabah Allan

Rouabah llian
Despeyroux Le Men Hugo

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

100 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine -

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Anno Societa

2002
2009
2010
2009
2010
2008
2010
2004
2010

100 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi -

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Anno Societa

2008
2009
2010
2007
2009
2010
2010
2011

100 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Anno Societa

2007
2007
2009
2009
2009
2007
2011
2010
2004
2010

100 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
TUN
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Anno Societa

2004
2009
2009
2008
2009
2005
2009
2010
2010
2009
2008
2010
2007
2011
2010
2011
2011

Journee Departementale N3 - Secteurs 13 (Sainte-Genevieve-Des-Bois, FR,/O\

EIDV%NI
RISULTATI
Tempo
FRA ES Massy Natation 01'20"88
FRA Club Athletique D'Orsay 01'24"64
FRA Club Athletique D'Orsay 01'25"09
FRA Club Athletique D'Orsay 01'28"01
FRA Club Athletique D'Orsay 01'28"63
FRA En Ste-Genevieve-Des-Bois 01'36"26
FRA Club Athletique D'Orsay 01'39"09
FRA En Ste-Genevieve-Des-Bois 01'42"47
FRA En Ste-Genevieve-Des-Bois 01'47"17
Tempo
FRA Club Athletique D'Orsay 01'17"33
FRA Club Athletique D'Orsay 01'20"42
FRA Club Athletique D'Orsay 01'20"90
FRA En Ste-Genevieve-Des-Bois 01'27"15
FRA En Ste-Genevieve-Des-Bois 01'37"99
FRA Club Athletique D'Orsay 01'44"25
FRA En Ste-Genevieve-Des-Bois 01'46"49
FRA Club Athletique D'Orsay 02'01"43
Tempo
FRA Club Athletique D'Orsay 01'05"03
FRA Club Athletique D'Orsay 01'07"03
FRA Club Athletique D'Orsay 01'09"46
FRA Club Athletique D'Orsay 01'10"45
FRA Club Athletique D'Orsay 01'11"45
FRA En Ste-Genevieve-Des-Bois 01'14"65
FRA Club Athletique D'Orsay 01'20"79
FRA Club Athletique D'Orsay 01'21"92
FRA En Ste-Genevieve-Des-Bois 01'22"90
FRA Club Athletique D'Orsay 01'25"68
Tempo
FRA Club Athletique D'Orsay 00'54"84
FRA Club Athletique D'Orsay 00'59"31
FRA Club Athletique D'Orsay 01'00"29
FRA Club Athletique D'Orsay 01'01"33
FRA Club Athletique D'Orsay 01'02"43
FRA En Ste-Genevieve-Des-Bois 01'02"84
FRA Club Athletique D'Orsay 01'06"43
FRA Club Athletique D'Orsay 01'07"02
FRA Club Athletique D'Orsay 01'12"25
FRA En Ste-Genevieve-Des-Bois 01'15"19
FRA En Ste-Genevieve-Des-Bois 01'15"21
FRA Club Athletique D'Orsay 01'16"41
FRA En Ste-Genevieve-Des-Bois 01'18"11
FRA Club Athletique D'Orsay 01'21"45
FRA Club Athletique D'Orsay 01'24"83
FRA En Ste-Genevieve-Des-Bois 01'28"56
FRA En Ste-Genevieve-Des-Bois 01'28"72
FRA Club Athletique D'Orsay 01'32"30

2010

Derojece

Pti

458
399
393
355
348
271
249
225
197

Pti

365
324
319
255
179
149
139

94

Pti

461
421
378
362
347
305
240
230
222
201

Pti

546
432
411
390
370
363
307
299
239
212
211
202
189
166
147
129
129
114

Pagina 2/3



Q

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 28/04/2024

19
20

Pos

©CoOoO~NOOOUTA~,WNPE

Pos

OCoOoO~NOUIAWNE

PRRPRPRERRRRE
ONOUDNWNRO

Courtial Valentin
Burlat Nathan

Atleta

Desrivieres Hamy Ninon
Coquard Porez Rose
Mendjour Myriam
Descoubes Camille
Boue Coline

Coquard Porez Jeanne
Garancini Lemoux Clemence
Cabrera Lisa
Lebrevelec Zoe

Salhi Ambrine

Griess Lana

Bdida De Zan Sofia
Audiere Noemie

Atleta

Rene Corail Yann
Derouelle Esteve

Mialot Paul

Stoian Theodor

Sellier Julien

Orlowski Ferdinand
Guimbert Adam

Oulaya Yassine

De La Grange Robin
Buffa Sabbatucci Flavio
Joanest Laurent

Laamari Anas

Mendes Enzo

Gabe Artus Noe

Nait Belkacem Mouloud Kassim
Courtial Valentin
Despeyroux Le Men Hugo

Journee Departementale N3 - Secteurs 13 (Sainte-Genevieve-Des-Bois, FR,/O\

EIDV%NI
RISULTATI
FRA 2011 FRA Club Athletique D'Orsay 01'34"49
FRA 2011 FRA Club Athletique D'Orsay 01'36"85
200 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -
Anno Societa Tempo
FRA 2008 FRA Club Athletique D'Orsay 02'24"02
FRA 2007 FRA Club Athletique D'Orsay 02'24"30
FRA 2003 FRA US Ris-Orangis 02'27"53
FRA 2008 FRA US Ris-Orangis 02'29"33
FRA 2008 FRA US Ris-Orangis 02'36"16
FRA 2010 FRA Club Athletique D'Orsay 02'43"97
FRA 2010 FRA Club Athletique D'Orsay 02'44"51
FRA 2008 FRA US Ris-Orangis 02'56"13
FRA 2010 FRA Club Athletique D'Orsay 03'00"25
FRA 2010 FRA US Ris-Orangis 03'01"31
FRA 2011 FRA Club Athletique D'Orsay 03'02"33
FRA 2010 FRA En Ste-Genevieve-Des-Bois 03'04"42
FRA 2010 FRA Club Athletique D'Orsay 03'11"03
200 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -
Anno Societa Tempo
FRA 2003 FRA Club Athletique D'Orsay 02'00"48
FRA 2008 FRA Club Athletique D'Orsay 02'09"78
FRA 2009 FRA Club Athletique D'Orsay 02'14"41
FRA 2010 FRA Club Athletique D'Orsay 02'18"47
FRA 2005 FRA En Ste-Genevieve-Des-Bois 02'22"62
FRA 2009 FRA Club Athletique D'Orsay 02'25"11
FRA 2010 FRA En Ste-Genevieve-Des-Bois 02'27"63
FRA 2010 FRA US Ris-Orangis 02'37"58
FRA 2010 FRA Club Athletique D'Orsay 02'38"52
FRA 2011 FRA Club Athletique D'Orsay 02'45"10
FRA 1963 FRA US Grigny 02'54"40
TUN 2011 FRA Club Athletique D'Orsay 03'04"47
FRA 2010 FRA En Ste-Genevieve-Des-Bois 03'04"90
FRA 2011 FRA En Ste-Genevieve-Des-Bois 03'08"84
FRA 2010 FRA Club Athletique D'Orsay 03'09"68
FRA 2011 FRA Club Athletique D'Orsay 03'18"89
FRA 2010 FRA Club Athletique D'Orsay 03'20"52
FRA 2010 FRA En Ste-Genevieve-Des-Bois 03'39"43

Messaoudi Emile

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

Derojece

106
99

Pti

449
446
418
403
352
304
301
245
229
225
221
214
192

Pti

561
448
404
369
338
321
304
250
246
218
184
156
155
145
143
124
121

92
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